1471-015A-T Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 1471-015A-T Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity 1471-015A-T Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
1471-015A-T
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity 1471-015A-T
TE Connectivity's Schrack Relays 1471-015A-T TE Connectivity's Sigma Inductors 1471-015A-T TE Connectivity's Products Unlimited Transformers 1471-
015A-T
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays 1471-015A-T
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 1471-015A-T
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION SENSOR PRESSURE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3551 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 5 V ~ 12 V
TERMINATION STYLE SMD (SMT) Tab
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES -
PRESSURE TYPE Absolute
PORT STYLE Barbless
PORT SIZE Male - 0.09" (2.29mm) Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SMD, No Lead, Top Port
OUTPUT TYPE Wheatstone Bridge
OUTPUT 0 mV ~ 65 mV (5V)
OTHER NAMES 223-1363-5
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
OPERATING PRESSURE 15 PSI (103.42 kPa)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 45 PSI (310.26 kPa)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pressure Sensor 15 PSI (103.42 kPa) Absolute Male - 0.09" (2.29mm) Tube 0 mV ~ 65 mV (5V) 8-
SMD, No Lead, Top Port
ACCURACY ±0.25%
1471-015A-T
Part Number: 1471-015A-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description SENSOR PRESSURE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3551 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1471-015A-T.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 1471-015A-T
1471-015A-T.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
147100-5
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RCPT 14POS DUAL VERT T/H
In stock:  3882 pcs
RFQ
147102-4
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RCPT 8POS DUAL VERT SMD
In stock:  4935 pcs
RFQ
147102-6
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RCPT 12POS .100 DUAL SMD
In stock:  6682 pcs
RFQ
1470AS
Manufacturers:  Davies Molding, LLC.
Description:  KNOB KNURLED W/SKIRT 0.253" PHEN
In stock:  32788 pcs
RFQ
147102-5
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RCPT 10POS DUAL RECPT .1
In stock:  6689 pcs
RFQ
1470AQ
Manufacturers:  Davies Molding, LLC.
Description:  KNOB KNURLED 0.250" PHENOLIC
In stock:  41258 pcs
RFQ
147102-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RCPT 4POS DUAL VERT SMD
In stock:  4689 pcs
RFQ
147102-3
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RCPT 6POS DUAL VERT SMD
In stock:  3337 pcs
RFQ
1470BC
Manufacturers:  Davies Molding, LLC.
Description:  KNOB KNURLED 0.250" PLASTIC
In stock:  25129 pcs
RFQ
1470AR
Manufacturers:  Davies Molding, LLC.
Description:  KNOB KNURLED 0.250" PHENOLIC
In stock:  50717 pcs
RFQ
1471
Manufacturers:  Steinel
Description:  JIB KIT - FLOOR SWING
In stock:  3797 pcs
RFQ
1471
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  CONN PIN RCPT .022-.034 KNURL
In stock:  237730 pcs
RFQ
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong